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 Accreditation No: LAB 068 
 

 Awarded to   

 

Quality Assurance Laboratories, Nestle Pakistan Ltd 

Islamabad Pakistan 

 
The scope of accreditation is in accordance with the standard specifications 

outlined in the following page(s) of this document. The accredited scope shall be 

visible and legible in areas such as customer service, sample-receiving section etc 

and shall not mislead its users. 

 

 

The accreditation was first time granted on 16-12-2013 by Pakistan National 

Accreditation Council. 

 

The laboratory complies with the requirements of ISO/IEC 17025:2005. 

 

The accreditation requires regular surveillance, and is valid until 17-12-2020. 

 

The decision of accreditation made by Pakistan National Accreditation Council 

implies that the organization has been found to fulfill the requirements for 

accreditation within the scope. 

 

The organization however, itself is responsible for the results of performed 

measurements/tests. 
 

 

 

 

PAKISTAN NATIONAL ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 

 

 

 

 

 

                 18-12-2017      ____________________________ 

Date        Director General 
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Testing Laboratory. 

Accreditation Scope of Quality Assurance Laboratory Nestle Pakistan Ltd 

Nestle Islamabad, Pakistan (LAB 068). 
Permanent laboratory premises    X 

Plot No.32, Street No.3, Sector I-10/3 Islamabad 

 

Materials/Pr

oducts tested 

Testing field (e.g. 

environmental testing or 

mechanical testing) 

 

Types of test/ 

Properties measured  

 

Reference to standardized 

method (e.g. ISO 14577-

1:2003)/ Internal method 

reference 

 

 
Nestle Pure Life 

Water 

 

Chemical Testing 

Conductivity µs/cm 
 
Ozone ppm 
 
Magnesium mg/L 
 
Calcium mg/L 
 
Total Alkalnity mg/L 
 
Nitrite mg/L 
 
Ammonium mg/L 
 
Bromate µg/L 
 
Total Hardness mg/L 
 
pH 
 
Chloride mg/L 
 
Sodium mg/L 
 
Potassium mg/L 
 
Sulphate mg/L 
 
TDS mg/L 
 
Turbidity NTU 
 
Color Hazen 

 

ISO-7888:1985 
 

LI-10.209-1 
 
 

ISO-6059:1984 
 

ISO-6059:1984 
 

ISO-9963-1:1994 
 
 

LI-10.202-2 
 

LI-10.201-2 
 

LI-10.217-3 
 

ISO-6059:1984 
 

OM-ISO-10523:2008 
 

ISO-9297:1989 
 

AOAC-990.23 
 

AOAC-990.23 
 
 

LI-10.216-2 
 
 

1582.FQA-D3-40.00 
 

1582.FQA-D3-34.00 

 

1582.FQA-D3-41.00 

   
 

 


