

ACCREDITATION DOCUMENT

F-06/02

Issue Date: 10/08/15

Rev. No: 07 LAB 068

Accreditation No: LAB 068

Awarded to

Quality Assurance Laboratories, Nestle Pakistan Ltd Islamabad Pakistan

The scope of accreditation is in accordance with the standard specifications outlined in the following page(s) of this document. The accredited scope shall be visible and legible in areas such as customer service, sample-receiving section etc and shall not mislead its users.

The accreditation was first time granted on **16-12-2013** by Pakistan National Accreditation Council.

The laboratory complies with the requirements of ISO/IEC 17025:2005.

The accreditation requires regular surveillance, and is valid until 17-12-2020.

The decision of accreditation made by Pakistan National Accreditation Council implies that the organization has been found to fulfill the requirements for accreditation within the scope.

The organization however, itself is responsible for the results of performed measurements/tests.

PAKISTAN NATIONAL ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

18-12-2017	
Date	Director General



ACCREDITATION DOCUMENT

F-06/02

Issue Date: 10/08/15

Rev. No: 07 LAB 068

Testing Laboratory.

Accreditation Scope of Quality Assurance Laboratory Nestle Pakistan Ltd Nestle Islamabad, Pakistan (LAB 068).

Permanent laboratory premises X

Plot No.32, Street No.3, Sector I-10/3 Islamabad

Materials/Pr oducts tested	Testing field (e.g. environmental testing or mechanical testing)	Types of test/ Properties measured	Reference to standardized method (e.g. ISO 14577- 1:2003)/ Internal method reference
Nestle Pure Life Water Chemical Testing		Conductivity µs/cm	ISO-7888:1985
		Ozone ppm	LI-10.209-1
		Magnesium mg/L	ISO-6059:1984
		Calcium mg/L	ISO-6059:1984
		Total Alkalnity mg/L	ISO-9963-1:1994
		Nitrite mg/L	LI-10.202-2
		Ammonium mg/L	LI-10.201-2
		Bromate μg/L	LI-10.217-3
	Total Hardness mg/L	ISO-6059:1984	
	Ç	рН	OM-ISO-10523:2008
		Chloride mg/L	ISO-9297:1989
		Sodium mg/L	AOAC-990.23
		Potassium mg/L	AOAC-990.23
		Sulphate mg/L	LI-10.216-2
		TDS mg/L	1582.FQA-D3-40.00
		Turbidity NTU	1582.FQA-D3-34.00
		Color Hazen	1582.FQA-D3-41.00

18-12-2017	
Date	Director